ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/22/2022 1601 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 RMP22-010144 3160 OWL DR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2022 RMP22-010145 NB NEW WILKE AT ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ALGONQUIN
11/22/2022 RMP22-010146 3110 MARTIN LN ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
11/22/2022 APPROX LOC:1700 HICKS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
11/22/2022 2905 MEADOW DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 3701 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
11/22/2022 2905 MEADOW DR 911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
11/22/2022 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
11/22/2022 2900 THRUSH LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 APPROX LOC:6003 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
HIGHLAND DR
11/22/2022 RMP22-010147 1901 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2022 8 OXFORD AMBULANCE CALL
11/22/2022 2706 ST JAMES ST AMBULANCE CALL
11/22/2022 RMP22-010148 2403 GEORGE ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022 2800 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

11/23/2022 7:33:10 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

RMP22-010149

RMP22-010150

3800 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
4453 LINCOLN AVE

APPROX LOC:3601
EDISON PL

APPROX LOC:3604 EAST

FRONTAGE RD
2600 MARTIN LN

2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN
2200 WING ST

2600 MARTIN LN
2600 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC: 1554 GOLF

RD
2600 MARTIN LN

2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

911 TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/23/2022 7:33:10 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022
11/22/2022

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

RMP22-010151

RMP22-010152

RMP22-010153

RMP22-010155
RMP22-010156

RMP22-010157
RMP22-010159
RMP22-010160
RMP22-010161

RMP22-010162

RMP22-010163

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

4 POCASSET ON ASBURY
3110 MARTIN LN

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

4700 BARKER AVE

KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER
LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
EB EUCLID AT RT53
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4734 ARBOR DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4722 ARBOR DR

2308 FULLE ST

2400 GOLF RD

2800 CENTRAL RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 3405 PLUM
GROVE DR
4373 LINCOLN AVE

W ALGONQUIN RD /' S
NEW WILKE RD

911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
911 TEST CALL
DISTURBANCE

AMBULANCE CALL
CAR FIRE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DOMESTIC
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
CODE 3

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CODE 2

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/23/2022 7:33:10 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/22/2022 RMP22-010164 MEADOWS FUNERAL PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
HOME

11/22/2022 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

11/22/2022 RMP22-010165 4704 ARBOR DR BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/23/2022 7:33:10 AM



