



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2022		1601 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010144	3160 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2022	RMP22-010145	NB NEW WILKE AT ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2022	RMP22-010146	3110 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:1700 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2900 THRUSH LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:6003 HIGHLAND DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010147	1901 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2022		8 OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022		2706 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022	RMP22-010148	2403 GEORGE ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010149	4453 LINCOLN AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:3601 EDISON PL	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		APPROX LOC:3604 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2200 WING ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010150	APPROX LOC: 1554 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		4 POCASSET ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022	RMP22-010151	3110 MARTIN LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		4700 BARKER AVE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		4700 BARKER AVE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		4700 BARKER AVE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		4700 BARKER AVE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022		4700 BARKER AVE	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010152	KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER LN	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022	RMP22-010153	EB EUCLID AT RT53	CAR FIRE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010155	4734 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2022	RMP22-010156	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2022	RMP22-010157	2308 FULLE ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2022	RMP22-010159	2400 GOLF RD	CODE 3	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/22/2022	RMP22-010160	2800 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010161	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2022		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010162	APPROX LOC: 3405 PLUM GROVE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2022	RMP22-010163	4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		W ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2022	RMP22-010164	MEADOWS FUNERAL HOME	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2022	RMP22-010165	4704 ARBOR DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST